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BracketMale Purple Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 7 mins 5 1

B18

B23

B24

B30

B29

Damien cordova
TK TRAINING CENTER

Shiryu Ide
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Hirose Motonori
PARAESTRA OSAKA

Takanori Hiwatashi
AXIS FUKUOKA

Nobuhiro Toudou
NEWAZA WORLD NAKAKYUSYU


